
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Construction 143 days Mon 6/27/22 Wed 1/11/23

2 Elevator punchlist 5 days Mon 6/27/22 Fri 7/1/22

3 Wall Paper in non Hoist run apartments 10 days Mon 6/27/22 Fri 7/8/22

4 Vanity Installation 10 days Mon 6/27/22 Fri 7/8/22

5 Plumbing Finishes 2 wks Mon 7/11/22 Fri 7/22/22 4

6 Elevator Inspection 1 day Thu 7/14/22 Thu 7/14/22 2FS+8 days

7 Hoist removal 8 days Fri 7/15/22 Tue 7/26/22 6

8 Scaffold Installation 5 days Wed 7/27/22 Tue 8/2/22 7

9 Exterior Framing 1 wk Thu 8/4/22 Wed 8/10/22 8FS+1 day

10 Waterproofing Openings 3 days Fri 8/12/22 Tue 8/16/22 9FS+1 day

11 Window Installation 5 days Thu 8/18/22 Wed 8/24/22 10FS+1 day

12 Brick Façade 40 days Thu 8/4/22 Wed 9/28/22 8FS+1 day

13 Scaffold removal 2 wks Tue 10/4/22 Mon 10/17/22 12FS+3 days

14 Dunnage 4 days Mon 6/27/22 Thu 6/30/22

15 Hoist HVAC equipment to roof 1 day Fri 7/1/22 Fri 7/1/22 14

16 Connect HVAC equipment and generator 3 wks Mon 7/4/22 Fri 7/22/22 15

17 Finish Parapet 2 days Wed 7/27/22 Thu 7/28/22 7

18 Roofing 2 wks Fri 7/29/22 Thu 8/11/22 17

19 1st Floor Framing 2 wks Mon 7/4/22 Fri 7/15/22 15

20 Finish Cellar and 1st Floor 8 wks Mon 7/18/22 Fri 9/9/22 19

21 Self Level 3 days Fri 8/26/22 Tue 8/30/22 11FS+1 day

22 Wood Flooring 2 wks Fri 9/30/22 Thu 10/13/22 23FS+1 day

23 Brick Veneer 4 wks Thu 9/1/22 Wed 9/28/22 21FS+1 day

24 Wall Paper 3 wks Thu 9/1/22 Wed 9/21/22 21FS+1 day

25 Finishes 6.6 wks Mon 10/17/22 Wed 11/30/22 22FS+1 day

26 Punchlist 6 wks Thu 12/1/22 Wed 1/11/23 25
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